
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication

18th Annual Equipment Auction
Trucks, Trailers, Construction Equipment,

Parts, Shop And Office Equipment
SATURDAY, MAY 4, 1991 ■ 8:30 A.M.

To Be Held At:

GARDEN SPOT AUTO AUCTION
One Mile West Of Ephrata, PA, Along Route 322.

Apple And Robert Streets (Watch For Auction Signs).

1988 Mack E6350 With Brake,
188” W/B, Non-Sleeper Budds, Dual Stocks, Wet

Line, Mack Spring Suspension.
1987 Mack Valuelinar, E6350 With Dynatard Brake,

12 Speed, 188’ W/B, Non-Sleeper, Budds, Dual
Stocks, Wet Line, Mack Spring Suspension.

1981 Kenworth conventional sleeper 212 W/B
3406 A Cat, 15Speed, Double Overdrive, 212 W/B

1986 Ford F-600, 22 Foot Van Body, 370 Engine
(Gas).

1978 Peterbllt Model 359 Conventional, 450 Cum-
mins Recent Major Air Ride Jake Brake, Air Ride,
PS, AC, Dual Stacks, Air Cleaners, 36” Sleeper.

1979 White Conventional Single-Axle BV7I Detroit
9509 Trans 23,000 Rear.

1979 GMC 12-Foot Cube Van, 6.2 Diesel
1985 International DT466 Straight Truck
1980 Ford LN9OOO Slngie-Axla Conventional,

DET6V92 Engine
1985 Mack MN-612 Single-Axle C/O Mack 250

Engine
1986 Mack MS-250 24' Flatbed.
1972 Mercedes 18' Van, Diesel

(3) 1979 Astro COE Single-Axle 290 Engine

IUCTION EQUIPMENT
1985 Komatsu Loader D4IS w/Cab; Very Good

Undercarriage: 1.6 Yard Bucket 6500 Mrs., 3
Speed, Direct Drive Tracks And Sprockets Have
Been Replaced.

(2) Bobcat Skid Loaders
Yale 4,000 Lb. Towmotor; 3-Stage Lift; 144” Propane
Clark 4,000 Forklift
Vlbro Plus Vibrating 8-Ton Roller.
10-Ton Roller
Case 450 Crawler
Bobcat '/« Yard Backhoe On Tracks
(2) One Ton Rollers
Rubber Tired Loader With Backhoe.
1988 843 Bobcat Diesel Skid Steamer With 66"

Bucket

SHOP EQUIPMENT
Special Consignment Complete Truck Shop:
Branick Tire Spreader
Coats Computer Tire Balancer
Alemite Truck Tire Balancer
1" Drive Air Wrench
'/i ” Air Wrenches
5 H.P. Air Compressor
Lb. Lot H.O. Steel Shelving
10-Ton Port-A-Powers

Hunter Drive-On Alignment Machine
Combination Safe

RTOIIIO 11x22.5 Rubber.
(4) 1979 Ford 9000 COE NIC 290 RTO9IO 11x22.5

Rubber.
(2) 1979 Ford 9000 COE 290 RTO9IO With Pusher

Axle.
1984 Frolghtllnor COE 3SONTC, 9 Speed, AC.
1984 International 20' Stake 51854 DT 466 PS.

Hydraulic Brakes, 25,000 GVW.
1979 Frelghtllner COE 350NTC 9 Speed, PS, AS,

Office Furniture; Desks; Filing Cabinets, Etc.
Lawn Mowers

Double Bunk.
1973 Dodge 26,500 Stake Body With Fifth Wheel.
1976 Mack R-Model 237 Engine R 685, 6 Speed,

38,000 Rears.
1973 Mack R-Model 237 Engine R 685, 6 Speed,

Coats 40-40 A Tiro Changer
Band Saw
Check Writer
Snap-On Mig Welder And Stick Welder
#lll5 Sun Machine
Above Ground Car Lift
Snap-On Tool Box
Cash Register
Battery Equipment
Ammco Rotor Lathe
Pipe Bender
Mitchell And Motor Manuals
Engine Lift And Stand

38,000 Rears.
(3) 1982 Mack R-Model 300 Engine, 38,000 Rears, 5

Speed. 11x22.5.
(2) 1987 Pelerbllt Tri-Axle Dumps
Many Four-Wheel Drlvee And Pickups.
1977Ford 6000 Steel Dump, 5 Speed, 2 Speed Rear,

3208 Cat Engine.
(2) 1973 Diamond REO Tandem Dumpa, 14-Foot

Steel Beds, (1) Super 250 Cummins 16 Speed
Transmission, (1) 270 Cummins 15 Speed
Transmission.

1983 Marmon COE Big Cam 111, 400 Cummins Jake
Brake, Reyco Suspension With Mini Air Ride, PS,
AC.

1975 Dodge Model 900 10-Foot Dump, 238 Detroit
Air Brakes, 910 Transmission, PS, New Paint

1973 Mack COE F 795 Tractor, V 8 Engine.
1967 International Bus, V 8 Gas 72 Passenger.
1979Volvo FB6 Cab Chassis With Uft Axle.
1975Chevrolet 9500 Single-Axle Tractor With 238

TIRES
300 NEW Recapped And Used Truck Tires
NEW 11R24 5 Lug & Regular Tread
NEW Bandag Capson Radial And Bias Casings
Used 8.25x15 Lowboy Trailer Tires
Used 10.00x20 Bias
NEW 1000x22 & 10.00x20 Radial Tubes
NEW 11R22.5 General Steering Tires
15R225 Radial Casings
10 00x20 Radial Caps
11R24.5Radial Caps

Large Lot Steel & Aluminum Budd Wheels
Detroit.

1979 International Tranetar II COE With Sleeper
Single Axle, 300 Cummins, AC.

Ford C7OO 330 V 8 Engine, 8,000 Miles On New
Engine. 5 Sp. 2 Sp. Rr. 17Flat Bed w/Crane 4000
Lb. Capacity, 360 Degrees w/o Riggers

1985 CMC Crew Cab 1 Ton Pickup.
PARTS

(100) PTO's And Hydr Pumps
Trailer Load GMC Truck Parts (1940 To Present) (For-
merly N.G. Hershey & Son); Light And Medium
Duty, Axles, Bumpers, Brake Drums, Radiator,
Large Assortment Of Steering Parts, Drive Shafts,
Water Pumps, Steering Knuckles, Intake Manifolds,
Hoses, Belts, Fuel System Parts, Electrical Parts,
Hubcaps, Clutches, Pressure Plates, Wheels,
Studds, Bearings, Engine Parts, Pistons. Rods.
Rings, Push Rods.
Large Consignment Of Mack Parts
Landing Gears
Fifth Wheels
Cummins 15 Speed Transmission
Ford And Mack Hoods
Air Ride Suspensions
New And Used Tube Type And Tubeless Rims
Axles, Rears.

TRAILERS
1988 Eaat 45'; 100 Yd. Refuse Trailer; Walking Floor
40' Triple Deck Hog Trailer
33' Ravens Dump Trailer; Spread Axle
8-Ton Tag-A-Long
1987 18000 Lb. Zimmerman All Aluminum

Gooseneck; 20' Trailer
1973 Fontaine 45' Flat; 22.5 Rubber
(2) Fontaine 45’ Flats
(2) Office Trailers
(10) 40'-45‘ Storage Trailers
(4) 1973 Fruahauf Flats
1983 Frushsuf Reefer Thermo-King
1987 46' Sth-Wheel Gooseneck w/Vacuum

Hyd./Brakes
198 S City Aluminum Dump
1972 Schnurs 20 Ton Tag Along Tandem
1973 General 25-Ton Tag-A-Long
(2) Stainless- Steel Tank Trailers
1971 Hill 28' Dump Trailer
1979 Ravens 40' Fla’ Bed

(2) New Fontaine Model F6st 12- And 14-FootDump
Bodies 40” Sides Complete With Subframes,
Hoists, Pumps.

Scott New8' Flatbed With 18"Fold-Down Kit With Sub-
frame And Cab Shield.

NewAir-Operated Tarp For TandemOr Tri-Axle Dump,
12-19 Foot Complete.

Notice: Since This Is A Consignment Auction,
We Expect Many More Pieces Of Equipment
Prior To Auction.

Auction Conducted By The
J. Omar Landis Auction Service
Jay M. Witman AU001127-L
Luke R. Witman
Box 501, Apple & Robert Sts.
Ephrata, PA 17522
717-738-7900 or 717-665-5735
“Our Services Often Copied But Never

Duplicated”

mors Welcome: Equipment Will Be
Accepted May 2 And 3 (8 A.M.-8 P.M.).

Terms: Cash, Certified Check, Company
Checks, With Current Bank Letter Of Credit.

SAT. MAY 18 -10AM, I*?"8 '
EstateAuction-Lvkenß Vs!- bles, located Midwaytsiaie Auction LyKens vai between Berrysbura andley Farm 14Acres M/L, HH Seville in Washing

Const

iwrTwp.rDaaptiin Co ,"PA,
turn E. off Rt 225 at the
Camp Grove, Estate of
Irvin E. Spacht, Mike and
George Deibert, Aucts.

‘Lancaster Farming, Saturdayf April -27,- 199t*843

RD 2, Annville, East
Hanover Twp., Lebanon
Co., PA, Richard R and
Evelyn K Donmoyer, own-
ers, Ebersole & Shoop,
Aucts.

MON. MAY 20 - 4:3OPM,
Farm Equip., Garden
Equip , Hog Equip , HH
Goods, Icoated E of Hal-
lam on Rt 462, turn N on
Accomac Rd , follow to
Hauser School Rd. & turn
to Ist road right, Wallick
Rd , Istplace on right, Dor-
othy Sloat, owner,
Rentzel's Auction Service,
Aucts.

SAT MAY 18 -10AM,
Country Real Estate, Anti-
ques, HH and Collectibles,
located 10 mi S of Mifflin
and 4 mi N of Reeds Gap
along hard top Rt 35,
Estate of Dervm J Kelly,
Bryan D. Imes, Auct

MON. MAY 20 - 3 30PM,
RE, Antiques, Hh Goods,
Tools, Car, located 950
Clay Rd , Warwick Twp ,
Lane. Co., PA, Augustus
Beck and Margaret M
Beck, owners, T. Glenn
Horst and Sons, Aucts.

SAT. MAY 18 -12Noon,
Land Auction, located Mill
Rd. and Picnic Woods Rd , TUES. MAY 21 -8.30AM

Sharp! Large Liquidation
Auction-Sheet Metal & Pipe
Threading Tools and
Equip , 4 Vane, 2 Pick-ups,
Office Equip., located on
the premises of 249 W
Chestnut St, Hanover, PA,
Diversified Heating and
Coolings, INc , owners,
Randy L. Hilker, Auct

PUBLIC SALE
REAL ESTATE AND

PERSONAL PROPERTY
SATURDAY, MAY 18, 1991

Time 9:00 A.M.
Estate Of The Late Anna M. Frantz

Along Sumer Road, App. 3 Mile
West Of Tylersville, Pa.,

Clinton County, 6 Mile South
East Of Lamar, Pa.

Watch For Sale Signs Along L.R. 1088
Real Estate Offered On Reserve

At 11:30 A.M.
2 StoryB Room, Bath Wood Frame Home,
With Attached Utility Building Oil Hot Air
Heat. Situated On App. 1 Acre Lot. Home
Is Need Of Repairs, Near Fishing Creek
And State Land. Would Make Good Hunt-
ing Camp Or Summer Home. To See Real
Estate Phone 717-725-3999.
Terms: 10% Down Day Of Sale. Bal. 30
Days.
Auctioneer:

WED MAY 22-9AM, Quilt,
Craft Auction A &C Diffen-
bach Auction Inc , 100 W
Jackson St, Box 186, New
Holland, Pa 17557

Earl W. Weaver, Lie. #AU-980-L
Phone 814-349-5290

r J PUBLIC SALE 1
»

j REAL ESTATE - 12:30 PM |
I ■“ • Personal Property 9:30 A.M. k
! k Saturday, May 4, 1991 !
f ■■ 9:30 A.M. fV '<?

p
'm

Located In Salisbury Township, Lancaster County, PA, In The
Village Of White Horse. Located Along Route 340, 14 Miles
East Of Lancaster City.

RESIDENTIAL HOME WITH BARN
Two And A Half Story 4-5 Bedroom House. First Floor Has Eat-In
Kitchen, Living Room, Dining Room, Bedroom Or Den, Sun Porch,
Full Basement, Powder Room. Second Floor Has 4 Bedrooms, Full
Bath, Open Stairway. 2 Story Barn With Forebay, Horse Stalls And
Shop Area.

TERMS ON REAL ESTATE —lO% Down Sale Day - Final Set-
tlement On Or Before June 15, 1991. Property Shown By
Appointment. Call (215) 593-2828. Announcements Sale Day
Take Precedence Over This Ad.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS - MOSTLY ANTIQUES
Oak Extension Table With Built In Board Holder, Has Spiral Legs:
Solid Wood Hutch, Glass Doors; Flatware: Hanging Shelves 1928;
Blind Door Kitchen Cabinet, 1800’s; Grained Side Board With High
Back Shelf; Blanket Chest. Dated And Initialed 1928; Oval Leaf
Drop Leaf Table; 2 Solid Wood Dressers With Mirror; Solid Wood
Secretary Desk; Kitchen Cabinet With Flour Sive; Wash Stand;
Empire Bureau: 2 Cherry Beds, 1 Roll Top Double And 1 Single;
Singer Treadle Sewing Machine; Fainting Couch; Spool Shelf;
Plank Bottom Nursing Rocker: 5 Plank Bottom Rockers; 6 Plank
Bottom Matching Chairs: 2 Benches; Wooden High Chair; Cane
And Plank Bottom Single Chairs; 3 Mantle Clocks, 2 Need Work;
Library Table; Double Iron Bed; Recliner; Metal Wardrobe; 6 Flo-
Blue Dinner Plates; Few Odd Pieces; Kerosene Light; Pm Cush-
ions: Cane Rocker; Pocket Watches; Old Buttons: Wicker Baskets:
1910Rhoads Store China Plate; Stoltzfus Family Record 1885,
Nice Condition; Ist Edition Fisher Book; Kitchen Table With 4
Chairs: Lot Of Dishes; Depression; Carnival; Press Cut; China
Bowls; Grained Silverware Holder; Sewing Baskets: 6 Pieces Rag
Carpet: Glass Punch Bowl Set; Coins; Wheat Pennies, Kennedy
Half Dollars, Etc.; Linens; Towels: Kitchen Utensils; Children’s
Clothes; Braided Rugs; Iron Skillets; 2 Milk Cans; Old Tea Kettles;
Gas Lights: Crocks: Lot Of Dishes Not Listed; Toys.

TOOLS - SHEDS - ANTIQUES
2 Small Utility Sheds; Carpenter Tools; 3 Step Ladders: Wooden
Buck Saw; Cross Cut Saw; Slate Rip; 3 Lightning Rods, With
Glass Balls: Power Lawn Mower; Complete Driving Harness: 2
Express Wagons: Deep Well Air Pump; Tool Boxes; Wheel Barrow;
Briggs Engine; More Items Not Listed.

APPLIANCES
4 Burner Gas Stove; Gas Refrigerator; Gas Food Freezer.

Owner:
SAMUEL E. FISHER

Auctioneer:

Steve Jr. Petersheim:
215-593-AUCT
Lie. #AU-001349-L

| Food On Premises \
| 1 Auctioneer’s Note: You Will Enjoy This One! j

TUE. MAY 21 - 9AM, Quilt,
Craft, & Buggy Auction-
Buggies- IPM A &C Dil-
fenbach Auction Inc, 100
W. Jackson St, Box 186,
New Holland, Pa. 17557.

TUE MAY 21-7PM, Public
Sale Of Real Estate (2-'A
Story Old Stone House w/
Frame Addition On 7 Acres
& 27 Perches Of Land)
Loc 209 Haiti Rd , Bart
Twp , Lane Co , Pa Off Rt
372, East Of Quarryville
Pa , Between Hollow Rd &

Pleasant Rd ) Sale By,
Mark A King Howard
Shaub, Inc Aucts


